
ZEIT WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

10.00 – 10.30 arrival

10.30 – 11.00

Alon & Gaby Alon & Gaby Alon & Gaby

Alon & Gaby Isabelle Monika Genevieve11.00 – 11.30

11.30 – 12.00

12.00 – 12.30

12.30 – 13.00

Alon & Gaby Alejandro Alejandro Francesco13.00 – 13.30

13.30 – 14.00

Lunch Lunch Lunch14.00 – 14.30

Lunch

Snacks

14.30 – 15.00

Jamilonga
15.00 – 15.30

Genevieve Alejandro Genevieve15.30 – 16.00
1on 1 Single  

lesson teaching
16.00 – 16.30

16.30 – 17.00

17.00 – 17.30

Francesco Monika Isabelle
Guided research  

Open  - Space
17.30 – 18.00

18.00 – 18.30
Check in

21.00 – 0:00 Milonga Contact Jam Jamilonga Jamilonga Jamilonga Neotango

gabrielekoch.netSCHEDULE CONTANGO 06.-11.2.2024

Teachers: Alon Ritter (Israel), Alejandro Gonzales (Barcelona), Francesco Gatt (Freiburg, Germany), Gabriele Koch (Wupper-
tal, Germany), Genevieve Cron (France), Monika Schuberth (Wien, Österreich), Isabell Guidi (Tübingen, Germany)

Color Code of places: 
Cafe Ada/Insel e.V.  (oben): 
Cafe Ada (unten):
Resonanzraum:
Surprise:


